Features
Industrial Automation Platform
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 21-Jul-2005
ATM-4233
Specifi cations
General
 Disk Drive Bay 3 x vibration damped, front-accessed 5.25" bays.
 Cooling Fan Dual 90mm easy-to-replace high CFM cooling fans

Unit : mm [inch]
ATM-4233
Ordering Information
 ATM-4233N10-25Z 14-slot(2 ISA/10 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD / 4U /Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P10-B / 250W Power Supply
 ATM-4233N10-C2 14-slot (2 ISA/10 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD / 4U /Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P10-B/ PCA-6004VE-00A1(C3 800MHz)/
250W Power Supply
 ATM-4233N10-C3 14-slot (2 ISA/10 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD / 4U /Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P10-B/ PCA-6003VE-00A1(PIII/250W
Power Supply
 ATM-4233N10-C4 14-slot (2 ISA/10 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD / 4U /Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-61114P10-B/ PCA-6186VE-00A1(P4 800 MHz
FSB)/250W Power Supply
 ATM-4233N4-25Z 14-slot(8 ISA/4 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD /4U /Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P4-C / 250W Power Supply
 ATM-4233N4-C2 14-slot (8 ISA/4 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD /4U/Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P4-C/ PCA-6004VE-00A1(C3 800MHz)/
250W Power Supply
 ATM-4233N4-C3 14-slot (8 ISA/4 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD /4U/Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P4-C/ PCA-6003VE-00A1(PIII/250W Power
Supply
 ATM-4233N4-C4 14-slot (8 ISA/4 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD /4U/Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P4-C/ PCA-6186VE-00A1(P4 800 MHz
FSB)/250W Power Supply